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属性
入口压力 Max. 18 bar
温度范围 0 °C to +80 °C
过滤精度 36,00 μm
过滤器 Nickel-plated brass
壳体 Brass
其余部件 NBR

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述
For integration in a pneumatic system if different system <br>sections or tools require different air qualities.

货品
名称 螺纹 A L SW 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)
K- 07 25 05 72
K- 07 25 05 73
K- 07 25 05 74
K- 07 25 05 75
K- 07 25 05 76
K- 07 25 05 77
K- 07 25 05 78
K- 07 25 05 79

G 1/8 female/female
G 1/4 female/female
G 3/8 female / female
G 1/2 female/female
G 1/8 female/male
G 1/4 female/male
G 3/8 female / male
G 1/2 female/male

16,0
18,0
22,0
28,4
16,0
18,0
22,0
28,4

36,0
41,0
53,0
62,0
36,0
41,0
53,0
62,0

17
19
24
30
17
19
24
30


