K-FIILTER INLINE

Filters

HANSA/FLEX

属性	
入口压力	Max. 18 bar
温度范围	0 °C to +80 °C
过滤精度	36,00 µm
过滤器	Nickel-plated brass
売体	Brass
其余部件	NBR





提示

其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述

For integration in a pneumatic system if different system
br>sections or tools require different air qualities.

货品					
名称	螺纹	A (mm)	L (mm)	SW (mm)	
K- 07 25 05 72	G 1/8 female/female	16,0	36,0	17	
K- 07 25 05 73	G 1/4 female/female	18,0	41,0	19	
K- 07 25 05 74	G 3/8 female / female	22,0	53,0	24	
K- 07 25 05 75	G 1/2 female/female	28,4	62,0	30	
K- 07 25 05 76	G 1/8 female/male	16,0	36,0	17	
K- 07 25 05 77	G 1/4 female/male	18,0	41,0	19	
K- 07 25 05 78	G 3/8 female / male	22,0	53,0	24	
K- 07 25 05 79	G 1/2 female/male	28,4	62,0	30	